Huff n' Puff Kids Pre - Primary School (KBRF)

Session-2024 - 2025

Final Term Examination

Date Sheet

S.no Date Day Play Group Nursery UKG Class 1st Class 2nd Class 3rd Class 4th Class 5th
1 01-03-2025 | Saturday Maths (W) Maths (W) Maths (W) Maths (W) Maths (W) Maths (W) Maths (W) Maths (W)
2 02-03-2025 Sunday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday
3 03-03-2025| Monday English{W) English{W) English{W) English{W) English{W) English(W) English{W) English(W)
4 04-03-2025 | Tuesday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday
5 05-03-2025 | Wednesday Hindi [W) Hindi (W) Hindi (W) Hindi (W) Hindi (W) Hindi (W) Hindi (W) Hindi (W)
e 06-03-2025 | Thursday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday
7 |07-03-2025| Frigay Holiday Moy | Drawine | Computertw) + (0) | computer(w) + (0} | Computerw) + @) | <™ )™ | computerw + (0}
8 08-03-2025 | Saturday EVS & GK Oral EVS & GK Oral EVS (W) + (O) Drawing Drawing Drawing Drawing Drawing
9 09-03-2025% | Sunday Haoliday Holiday Holiday Haoliday Holiday Holiday Holiday Haoliday
10 |10-03-2025| Monday | Eng & Hindi Oral | Eng & Hindi Oral | Eng & Hindi Oral | EVS (W) +{ O) EVS (W) +{ 0) EVS (W) +{ 0) EVS (W) +{ 0] EVS (W) +{ 0)
11 11-03-2025 | Tuesday Holiday Holiday GK (W) + (0) Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday
12 12-03-2025 | Wednesday Holiday Holiday Holiday GK(W)+0) GK(W)+(0) GK(W)+[0) GK(W)+(0) GK(W)+(0)

Note:-

1. Students are required to be in the school primises before 8:30 am

2. The S5chool will get over by 01:00 pm , only for the examination

3. Attendance is must for all the student's

4. No Re- examition will be taken under any circumstances

5. Medical Certificate required if any emergency occurs and the child is not able to attend the school.




